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AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.

ISIN:  US0537741052

Overview
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Price
87.50 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.26% (-0.23)

US0537741052
CAR

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

2,844 EUR
S&P 500

87.30 USD (200)
87.74 USD (100)
87.35 USD
88.545 USD
86.69 USD
87.73 USD
87.518141 USD
230,256
20,153,220.33
8,218

WKN: 053774105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0537741052&ID_NOTATION=15581760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0537741052&ID_NOTATION=15581760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e228a4f08dd84a025db38cb55b760ac8a6daff2c742a40a48499ca20d2c63e2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1e955452047ade19&time=1723947278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50341a09834d40902474fa78b28a36509f088bfee875da1c34c9774a5aeb4b2c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b05868c89cc1e5d5&time=1723947278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61d396a63ea9880d1ef37a8cfdba8f08f1dcfcdd175cb594ddc3ddc9247bec83&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de79077929f7ffede&time=1723947278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=392625638ddb256ca2af63b2b1b79274292878e49fb4df2ba89475a37168f416&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65e279b99fbbe1eba&time=1723947278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9cf170c62821f621a5787dc34c59ec3fb92668497ef14b32eec50089fbbf135&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64c3c4a5655ae937d&time=1723947278&tool=RSC

AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
87.50 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.26% (-0.23)

ISIN US0537741052
Symbol CAR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,844 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.30 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 87.74 USD (100)
Open 87.35 USD
High 88.545 USD
Low 86.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 87.73 USD
VWAP 87.518141 USD
Volume (pcs) 230,256
Trading volume 20,153,220.33
Number of trades 8,218
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -22.08% -60.63% -5.46%
Perf (abs.) -24.80 -134.74  -5.05
Beta 1.95 2.11 1.85
Volatility 56.16 57.43 76.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2022/03/

Time

22:02

08:06

22:00

08:00

14:33

85.46 USD (420,835
97.01 USD (653,724
107.57 USD (691,220
144.71 USD (665,050
181.50 USD (2024/01/02
79.03 USD (2024/08/05
233.10 USD (2023/08/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
79.03 USD (2024/08/05)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

79.42 EUR 0.00 1

79.62 EUR 0.00 3

87.50 USD 20.15 8,218

79.56 EUR 0.00 2

272.00 USD 0.02 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15581760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272836143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15588707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15597682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492592

AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/08/ 13:31 80.14 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 79.36 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:21 79.32 EUR 0.00
16

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15588708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303814861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15597683

AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

avis budget group

Members of Management Board

Bernardo Chairman of Board of
Hees Directors
Contact Details Anu Member of Board of
AVIS BUDGET GROUP INC. Hariharan Directors
== Glenn Lurie  Member of Board of
6 Sylvan Way - NJ 07054 Parsippany Directors
Telefon: +1 (973) 496 4700 Jagdeep M.ember of Board of
Pahwa Directors
Fax: J_r1 (212) 413 1924 Karthik Member of Board of
E-mail: - Sarma Directors
Lynn Member of Board of
Krominga Directors

CESKAS

spofitelna

Joe Ferraro

Chairman of Managing
Board

Brian Choi Member of Executive
Committee

David Member of Executive

Calabria Committee

Gerard Insall Member of Executive
Committee

Izzy Martins  Member of Executive
Committee

Jean Sera Member of Executive
Committee

Keith Rankin  Member of Executive
Committee

Ned Linnen Member of Executive
Committee

Veresh Sita Member of Executive
Committee

Vikram Singh Member of Executive

Committee
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